
Dart Kiss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Marco Enrico (06/3218) 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 6

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 3 0 0 2 3 4 9 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 2

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 2

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 4 4 2

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 0

Biagini Dario  (06/2497) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Marco Enrico 06/3218 32 42 1,31

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 28 29 1,04

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 24 28 1,17

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 20 24 1,20

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 20 11 0,55

Biagini Dario 06/2497 4 8 2,00

Bratz On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borri Letizia (06/1513) 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0

Valova Viktoria (06/3224) 0 0 2 4 4 10 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 5 3 6 4 1 4 1

Venturini Silvia (06/2522) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0

Girolami Sara (06/2515) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 4 2

Girolami Alessia (06/2109) 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2

Sardonini Silvia (06/1514) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Tassi  Martina (06/3222) 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Letizia 06/1513 28 49 1,75

Valova Viktoria 06/3224 25 30 1,20

Venturini Silvia 06/2522 22 25 1,14

Girolami Sara 06/2515 17 24 1,41

Girolami Alessia 06/2109 15 17 1,13

Sardonini Silvia 06/1514 8 11 1,38

Tassi  Martina 06/3222 13 8 0,62

Penna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bowers Philip Neil (06/3395) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 12 4 12

Pagni Graziano (06/3392) 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 7 4 1 0 0 4 9 4 8

Grimaldi Angelo (06/3393) 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 7

Bowers Jonathan (06/3474) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 9

Giadrossich Gianni (06/3394) 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Paternostro Ennio (06/3391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Righini Gianluca (06/3390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognaccini Mauro (06/3389) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bowers Philip Neil 06/3395 32 88 2,75

Pagni Graziano 06/3392 30 47 1,57

Grimaldi Angelo 06/3393 28 36 1,29

Bowers Jonathan 06/3474 20 27 1,35

Giadrossich Gianni 06/3394 18 16 0,89

Paternostro Ennio 06/3391 0 0 0,00

Righini Gianluca 06/3390 0 0 0,00

Tognaccini Mauro 06/3389 0 0 0,00

Dart Attack

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 2 5 2 5 2 5 4 12 2 6 2 5 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0

Forni Lorenzo (06/2742) 4 8 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 7 2 5 3 8 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nocentini Tommaso (06/2743) 4 9 4 9 4 11 2 3 4 8 2 3 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrì Antonio (06/2744) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0

Magrì Gabriele (06/3307) 4 9 2 2 4 9 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0

Trambusti Lorenzo (06/2740) 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 9 1 3 2 6 0 0 0 0

Venturini  Tiziano  (06/2942) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 22 61 2,77

Forni Lorenzo 06/2742 23 52 2,26

Nocentini Tommaso 06/2743 22 49 2,23

Magrì Antonio 06/2744 18 46 2,56

Magrì Gabriele 06/3307 26 46 1,77

Trambusti Lorenzo 06/2740 15 41 2,73

Venturini  Tiziano 06/2942 2 2 1,00



Le Frecciatine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Kapllani Kejsi (06/3208) 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 10 0 0

Corazzi Emily  (06/3475) 0 0 4 2 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 2 4 10 0 0

Scorioli Giulia (06/3339) 4 5 4 5 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 0 4 6 0 0

Del Pace  Cristina (06/3130) 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 1 4 4 0 0

Sulejmani Jessica (06/3396) 4 5 2 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugnai Chiara (06/3350) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tozzi Altea (06/3397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kapllani Kejsi 06/3208 28 44 1,57

Corazzi Emily 06/3475 26 32 1,23

Scorioli Giulia 06/3339 28 27 0,96

Del Pace  Cristina 06/3130 30 25 0,83

Sulejmani Jessica 06/3396 12 14 1,17

Mugnai Chiara 06/3350 4 1 0,25

Tozzi Altea 06/3397 0 0 0,00


